EUCHNER

CMS-M-BH (Order no. 092025)
Actuator CMS design B

» Cube-shaped version, 36 x 26 mm
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Dimensional drawings
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Technical data

Approvals
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Mechanical values and environment
Tightening torque
Design
Storage temperature
Degree of protection
Ambient temperature
Material
Housing

Method of operation

Miscellaneous

in compliance with
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EUCHNER

0.4...0.5Nm

-25...80°C
P67
-20...80°C

PPS

Magnetic

EN ISO 13849-1:2015; EN 50178:1997; EN 60204-1:2006/
A1:2009; EN ISO 14119:2013; EN 61000-6-2:2005; EN
61000-6-3:2007/A1:2011; EN 60947-5-3:2013
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